Position

Administrative Secretary
Librarian Il

Graphic Artist

Custodian

Library Assistant |

Library Assistant | (Corrected)

Librarian |

Other Positions Held City

Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame

Burlingame

Department

Library Part Time
Library Part Time
Library Part Time
Library Part Time
Library Part Time
Library Part Time
Library Part Time

Total Wages

$70,844
$58,533
$52,991
$37,644
$20,071
$1,432
$524

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,122
$25,158
$17,510
$18,796
$4,997
$357
$129



