Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Secretary		Burlingame	Library Part Time	\$70,844	\$28,122
Librarian II		Burlingame	Library Part Time	\$58,533	\$25,158
Graphic Artist		Burlingame	Library Part Time	\$52,991	\$17,510
Custodian		Burlingame	Library Part Time	\$37,644	\$18,796
Library Assistant I		Burlingame	Library Part Time	\$20,071	\$4,997
Library Assistant I (Corrected)		Burlingame	Library Part Time	\$1,432	\$357
Librarian I		Burlingame	Library Part Time	\$524	\$129